
1

Jasper Chua (LKK Auto)

From: jouis <jouis@jinauto.com.sg>
Sent: September 14, 2021 1:20 PM
To: Jasper Chua (LKK Auto)
Cc: Admin A
Subject: RE: LKK REF : CC6/III21007709/bs3 / SLG9847K
Attachments: 5JULY TO 11JULY.pdf; 21JUNE TO 27JUN.pdf; 28JUN TO 4JULY.pdf; SLG9847K.pdf

Without Prejudice  
 
Dear  Jasper , 
 
 
We submit our claim as follow :  
 
 
Repair cost               S$ 2300.50 
Loss of  earning             1500.00 (6days@S$250/- per day ) 
 
Please let us have your offer to settle. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thank you & Best  Regards, 
Jouis Seow  
Jin Auto Services Pte Ltd 
Blk 14 #01-412 Defu Lane 10  
Singapore 539195. 
  
Tel        : (65) 62898126 
Fax       : (65) 62870590 
Email    : jouis@jinauto.com.sg  
  
 

From: Jasper Chua (LKK Auto) [mailto:jasperchua@lkkauto.com]  
Sent: Monday, 19 July 2021 10:42 AM 
To: jouis <jouis@jinauto.com.sg> 
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com> 
Subject: LKK REF : CC6/III21007709/bs3 / SLG9847K 
 
WITHOUT PREJUDICE 
 
Dear Sirs/Madam, 
 
We refer to the above matter. 
 









Driver Earnings Summary
07 July, 2021

Driver Details:
From 28 June, 2021 Till 04 July, 2021

Name: QUAH SIAT MENG

Bank Name: DBS BANK/ POST OFFICE SAVING
BANK

Bank Account No: ****5261

Summary:
Completed Trips Net Earnings*

126 S$1,536.06

On each day*:

Date Completed Trips Net Earnings*

2021-06-28 15 S$179.51

2021-06-29 21 S$252.62

2021-06-30 19 S$222.89

2021-07-01 17 S$193.55

2021-07-02 22 S$231.72

2021-07-03 32 S$455.77

*Daily summary only includes dates where at least 1 trip was made. For other incentives and payouts, refer
to the sections below.

Earnings Summary:
Trip Earnings (+)

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Total Earnings from Cash Trips S$318.50
Total Earnings from Credit Card Trips S$724.30
Promo Reimbursed S$480.60

S$1,523.40
Bonus (+)

Incentives S$165.00

Total Earnings S$1,688.40

Deductions (-)
Service Fee (-) S$152.34
Other Deductions (-) S$0.00

(-) S$152.34

Net Earnings* S$1,536.06

*excluding tolls and platform fees

Total Trip Earnings: S$193.90

On Mon, 28 June 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-133628-2236163 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.70 S$5.00 S$15.70 S$0.00 S$1.57

RB-129043-4927314 GoCar S$0.00 S$4.30 S$15.00 S$19.30 S$0.00 S$1.93

RB-152301-6078515 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.70 S$6.70 S$0.00 S$0.67

RB-112848-4739551 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.80 S$0.00 S$11.80 S$0.00 S$1.18

RB-109176-3255635 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.30 S$0.00 S$7.30 S$0.00 S$0.73

RB-138030-7278479 GoCar S$7.90 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$7.90 S$0.00 S$0.79

RB-148808-2691513 GoCar S$0.00 S$9.30 S$0.00 S$9.30 S$0.00 S$0.93

RB-158333-8892662 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.10 S$15.00 S$15.10 S$0.00 S$1.51

RB-197143-2045719 GoCar S$10.80 S$0.00 S$15.00 S$25.80 S$0.00 S$2.58

RB-151481-9016448 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.70 S$1.30 S$13.00 S$0.00 S$1.30

RB-128313-8615048 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.70 S$1.30 S$13.00 S$0.00 S$1.30

RB-102908-0623528 GoCar S$0.00 S$5.10 S$5.00 S$10.10 S$0.00 S$1.01

RB-129564-5631934 GoCar S$0.00 S$9.60 S$4.00 S$13.60 S$0.00 S$1.36

RB-144444-8860636 GoCar S$0.00 S$15.20 S$3.00 S$18.20 S$0.00 S$1.82

RB-141996-3806359 GoCar S$7.10 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$7.10 S$0.00 S$0.71

On Tue, 29 June 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-129561-5085382 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.90 S$4.00 S$10.90 S$0.00 S$1.09

RB-136434-2158470 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.00 S$0.00 S$7.00 S$0.00 S$0.70

RB-106998-8904584 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.20 S$5.00 S$15.20 S$0.00 S$1.52

RB-172543-0814723 GoCar S$0.00 S$3.20 S$5.00 S$8.20 S$0.00 S$0.82

RB-100272-8145789 GoCar S$4.30 S$0.00 S$4.90 S$9.20 S$0.00 S$0.92

RB-155746-4199044 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.00 S$0.00 S$6.00 S$0.00 S$0.60

Trip Details:

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Total Trip Earnings: S$241.80

RB-156583-1872988 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.90 S$0.00 S$10.90 S$0.00 S$1.09

RB-184494-1690966 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.00 S$6.00 S$0.00 S$0.60

RB-199540-2612769 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$10.30 S$10.30 S$0.00 S$1.03

RB-155952-1675516 GoCar S$0.00 S$12.40 S$4.00 S$16.40 S$0.00 S$1.64

RB-171417-3135635 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.10 S$5.00 S$13.10 S$0.00 S$1.31

RB-122570-9311003 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.60 S$0.00 S$6.60 S$0.00 S$0.66

RB-100348-8712156 GoCar S$0.00 S$12.80 S$0.00 S$12.80 S$0.00 S$1.28

RB-155616-8496628 GoCar S$2.00 S$0.00 S$5.00 S$7.00 S$0.00 S$0.70

RB-155273-7316990 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$9.20 S$9.20 S$0.00 S$0.92

RB-158730-0141375 GoCar S$0.00 S$14.20 S$0.00 S$14.20 S$0.00 S$1.42

RB-140749-5671739 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.10 S$15.00 S$21.10 S$0.00 S$2.11

RB-111018-6606958 GoCar S$18.40 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$18.40 S$0.00 S$1.84

RB-180485-7248541 GoCar S$0.00 S$16.20 S$5.00 S$21.20 S$0.00 S$2.12

RB-137884-8092211 GoCar S$10.80 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$10.80 S$0.00 S$1.08

RB-180445-9880548 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.30 S$0.00 S$7.30 S$0.00 S$0.73

Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

Total Trip Earnings: S$242.10

On Wed, 30 June 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-149193-6600613 GoCar S$15.60 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$15.60 S$0.00 S$1.56

RB-174703-6733057 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.10 S$0.00 S$7.10 S$0.00 S$0.71

RB-167001-9986775 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.00 S$0.70 S$6.70 S$0.00 S$0.67

RB-115793-1649603 GoCar S$5.80 S$0.00 S$4.00 S$9.80 S$0.00 S$0.98

RB-162728-3282632 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.10 S$6.10 S$0.00 S$0.61

RB-133475-5918346 GoCar S$21.60 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$24.60 S$0.00 S$2.46

RB-173706-4976764 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$12.10 S$12.10 S$0.00 S$1.21

RB-134108-0726195 GoCar S$14.30 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$17.30 S$0.00 S$1.73

RB-106933-6649301 GoCar S$9.40 S$0.00 S$5.00 S$14.40 S$0.00 S$1.44

RB-179422-4783142 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$8.10 S$8.10 S$0.00 S$0.81

RB-178919-9300776 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.60 S$6.60 S$0.00 S$0.66

RB-154660-6185218 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$13.10 S$13.10 S$0.00 S$1.31

RB-153440-8755954 GoCar S$9.00 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$12.00 S$0.00 S$1.20

RB-127139-1928311 GoCar S$0.00 S$9.70 S$4.00 S$13.70 S$0.00 S$1.37

RB-141581-2032200 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$12.80 S$12.80 S$0.00 S$1.28

RB-157636-2919110 GoCar S$14.50 S$0.00 S$5.00 S$19.50 S$0.00 S$1.95

RB-171424-2446344 GoCar S$0.00 S$16.30 S$0.00 S$16.30 S$0.00 S$1.63

RB-116031-6947141 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$8.60 S$8.60 S$0.00 S$0.86

RB-189492-2068094 GoCar S$0.00 S$17.90 S$1.80 S$17.70 S$2.00 S$1.77

On Thu, 01 July 2021

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Total Trip Earnings: S$209.50

Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-183832-5292721 GoCar S$0.00 S$14.20 S$3.00 S$17.20 S$0.00 S$1.72

RB-191775-9090782 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.30 S$6.30 S$0.00 S$0.63

RB-170237-6461213 GoCar S$0.00 S$12.40 S$0.00 S$12.40 S$0.00 S$1.24

RB-174931-7106360 GoCar S$12.20 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$12.20 S$0.00 S$1.22

RB-181957-3884114 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$9.10 S$9.10 S$0.00 S$0.91

RB-184319-8396654 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$7.60 S$7.60 S$0.00 S$0.76

RB-104709-0552574 GoCar S$12.20 S$0.00 S$4.00 S$16.20 S$0.00 S$1.62

RB-178848-2447431 GoCar S$0.00 S$2.20 S$15.00 S$17.20 S$0.00 S$1.72

RB-163662-1017086 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$14.60 S$14.60 S$0.00 S$1.46

RB-110269-5056599 GoCar S$18.90 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$18.90 S$0.00 S$1.89

RB-196405-9793754 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$13.00 S$13.00 S$0.00 S$1.30

RB-162467-0992760 GoCar S$0.00 S$3.20 S$5.00 S$8.20 S$0.00 S$0.82

RB-139426-3111467 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.40 S$1.20 S$11.60 S$0.00 S$1.16

RB-179063-3742719 GoCar S$8.10 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$8.10 S$0.00 S$0.81

RB-155674-2278725 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$8.30 S$8.30 S$0.00 S$0.83

RB-140405-8099329 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.00 S$6.00 S$13.00 S$0.00 S$1.30

RB-101231-5582450 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.60 S$15.00 S$15.60 S$0.00 S$1.56

On Fri, 02 July 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-164087-2412288 GoCar S$8.40 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$8.40 S$0.00 S$0.84

RB-165260-7875497 GoCar S$0.00 S$17.40 S$0.00 S$17.40 S$0.00 S$1.74

RB-121410-5104969 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.70 S$0.00 S$7.70 S$0.00 S$0.77

RB-156006-4911061 GoCar S$8.50 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$8.50 S$0.00 S$0.85

RB-186381-4577127 GoCar S$0.00 S$13.60 S$0.00 S$13.60 S$0.00 S$1.36

RB-124915-7908474 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.80 S$2.30 S$11.10 S$0.00 S$1.11

RB-103838-9990590 GoCar S$0.00 S$3.30 S$5.00 S$8.30 S$0.00 S$0.83

RB-191574-4119643 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.20 S$0.00 S$10.20 S$0.00 S$1.02

RB-156253-5573592 GoCar S$0.00 S$12.70 S$1.40 S$14.10 S$0.00 S$1.41

RB-113719-4372502 GoCar S$0.00 S$15.20 S$0.00 S$15.20 S$0.00 S$1.52

RB-144148-4005373 GoCar S$0.00 S$5.30 S$1.40 S$6.70 S$0.00 S$0.67

RB-158191-9560131 GoCar S$0.00 S$5.30 S$4.00 S$9.30 S$0.00 S$0.93

RB-143437-6656537 GoCar S$0.20 S$0.00 S$15.00 S$15.20 S$0.00 S$1.52

RB-178009-2680758 GoCar S$14.90 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$14.90 S$0.00 S$1.49

RB-112300-6480206 GoCar S$14.60 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$14.60 S$0.00 S$1.46

RB-150968-5722033 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$11.80 S$11.80 S$0.00 S$1.18

RB-100254-6074166 GoCar S$0.00 S$13.20 S$0.00 S$13.20 S$0.00 S$1.32

RB-162626-7592757 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.50 S$0.00 S$7.50 S$0.00 S$0.75

RB-156476-4869630 GoCar S$5.80 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$8.80 S$0.00 S$0.88

RB-184653-5521258 GoCar S$5.90 S$0.00 S$1.60 S$7.50 S$0.00 S$0.75

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Total Trip Earnings: S$240.80

RB-160162-8952358 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.90 S$0.00 S$7.90 S$0.00 S$0.79

RB-175698-7368092 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.00 S$0.90 S$8.90 S$0.00 S$0.89

Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

Total Trip Earnings: S$395.30

On Sat, 03 July 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-187138-8604665 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.90 S$0.00 S$6.90 S$0.00 S$0.69

RB-156395-0574402 GoCar S$11.30 S$0.00 S$5.00 S$16.30 S$0.00 S$1.63

RB-193141-4026189 GoCar S$10.40 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$10.40 S$0.00 S$1.04

RB-160770-3821782 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.70 S$0.00 S$8.70 S$0.00 S$0.87

RB-185217-4022314 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.80 S$4.00 S$11.80 S$0.00 S$1.18

RB-121350-6460438 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.60 S$1.00 S$9.60 S$0.00 S$0.96

RB-155206-2732760 GoCar S$0.00 S$2.30 S$4.00 S$6.30 S$0.00 S$0.63

RB-148235-9324499 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.50 S$1.30 S$12.80 S$0.00 S$1.28

RB-195582-4702783 GoCar S$0.00 S$13.20 S$5.00 S$18.20 S$0.00 S$1.82

RB-161728-1833149 GoCar S$0.00 S$14.10 S$0.00 S$14.10 S$0.00 S$1.41

RB-169471-0557801 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.70 S$1.80 S$8.50 S$0.00 S$0.85

RB-197983-5596006 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.80 S$0.00 S$10.80 S$0.00 S$1.08

RB-134048-6676202 GoCar S$0.00 S$5.10 S$1.40 S$6.50 S$0.00 S$0.65

RB-181814-1385113 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$7.90 S$7.90 S$0.00 S$0.79

RB-186411-7890086 GoCar S$0.00 S$17.50 S$0.00 S$17.50 S$0.00 S$1.75

RB-184977-3996290 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.00 S$2.90 S$13.90 S$0.00 S$1.39

RB-123051-4810951 GoCar S$0.00 S$4.50 S$4.00 S$8.50 S$0.00 S$0.85

RB-141375-1667914 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.80 S$0.00 S$7.80 S$0.00 S$0.78

RB-191260-1642587 GoCar S$0.00 S$16.00 S$3.00 S$19.00 S$0.00 S$1.90

RB-156408-4601282 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.60 S$5.00 S$12.60 S$0.00 S$1.26

RB-193807-7642414 GoCar S$0.00 S$12.80 S$1.40 S$14.20 S$0.00 S$1.42

RB-142091-2627502 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$8.20 S$8.20 S$0.00 S$0.82

RB-158974-0992607 GoCar S$0.00 S$17.00 S$3.00 S$20.00 S$0.00 S$2.00

RB-170022-8434665 GoCar S$0.00 S$15.70 S$3.00 S$18.70 S$0.00 S$1.87

RB-178020-2199531 GoCar S$8.50 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$8.50 S$0.00 S$0.85

RB-196541-8532216 GoCar S$0.00 S$18.00 S$2.00 S$20.00 S$0.00 S$2.00

RB-124193-2114606 GoCar S$6.30 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.30 S$0.00 S$0.63

RB-146376-7540459 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.20 S$0.90 S$9.10 S$0.00 S$0.91

RB-102364-4869516 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.70 S$3.00 S$14.70 S$0.00 S$1.47

RB-138811-3510033 GoCar S$4.80 S$0.00 S$5.00 S$9.80 S$0.00 S$0.98

RB-170528-1930096 GoCar S$0.00 S$15.00 S$1.70 S$16.70 S$0.00 S$1.67

RB-146238-0434605 GoCar S$16.00 S$0.00 S$5.00 S$21.00 S$0.00 S$2.10

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Withdrawal Details:
No withdrawals during this period

Incentives:
Date Type Amount

Mon, 28 June 2021 S$5.00

Tue, 29 June 2021 SG Settlement FarPickUp 20210621 20210627 S$30.00

Tue, 29 June 2021 S$5.00

Wed, 30 June 2021 S$5.00

Thu, 01 July 2021 S$5.00

Fri, 02 July 2021 S$15.00

Sat, 03 July 2021 S$100.00

Total Incentive Amount: S$165.00

Glossary
Incentives The amount of incentives credited to your Earnings Wallet

Promo Reimbursements The amount reimbursed by GOJEK if a customer uses a promo code / voucher

Trip Earnings Cash and credit card earnings + Promo reimbursed + Cancellation Fee (excluding tolls and platform fee)

Miscellaneous Payments The adjustments made to your Earnings Wallet for miscellaneous items

Service Fee The amount paid to GOJEK for its services

Withdrawals The amount of money withdrawn from your Earnings Wallet and transferred to your bank account

Platform Fee A flat fee that riders will pay to Gojek on top of their trip fares

Net Earnings Total Earnings (Trip Earnings + Bonus) - Deductions

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Driver Earnings Summary
14 July, 2021

Driver Details:
From 05 July, 2021 Till 11 July, 2021

Name: QUAH SIAT MENG

Bank Name: DBS BANK/ POST OFFICE SAVING
BANK

Bank Account No: ****5261

Summary:
Completed Trips Net Earnings*

110 S$1,479.87

On each day*:

Date Completed Trips Net Earnings*

2021-07-05 21 S$267.17

2021-07-06 24 S$336.69

2021-07-07 20 S$245.13

2021-07-08 5 S$51.66

2021-07-09 13 S$167.19

2021-07-10 27 S$412.03

*Daily summary only includes dates where at least 1 trip was made. For other incentives and payouts, refer
to the sections below.

Earnings Summary:
Trip Earnings (+)

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Total Earnings from Cash Trips S$245.20
Total Earnings from Credit Card Trips S$575.20
Promo Reimbursed S$583.90

S$1,404.30
Bonus (+)

Incentives S$216.00

Total Earnings S$1,620.30

Deductions (-)
Service Fee (-) S$140.43
Other Deductions (-) S$0.00

(-) S$140.43

Net Earnings* S$1,479.87

*excluding tolls and platform fees

Total Trip Earnings: S$291.30

On Mon, 05 July 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-181206-8694849 GoCar S$13.10 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$13.10 S$0.00 S$1.31

RB-182154-1900090 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$12.60 S$12.60 S$0.00 S$1.26

RB-172002-6696843 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$9.30 S$9.30 S$0.00 S$0.93

RB-113425-0402279 GoCar S$10.90 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$10.90 S$0.00 S$1.09

RB-175052-8179036 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.90 S$6.90 S$0.00 S$0.69

RB-100301-8673204 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$9.00 S$9.00 S$0.00 S$0.90

RB-128054-7591142 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.20 S$2.20 S$10.40 S$0.00 S$1.04

RB-133633-1278976 GoCar S$0.00 S$4.70 S$15.00 S$19.70 S$0.00 S$1.97

RB-178613-3144345 GoCar S$20.40 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$20.40 S$0.00 S$2.04

RB-161141-8755137 GoCar S$12.30 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$15.30 S$0.00 S$1.53

RB-101707-0005133 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$13.70 S$13.70 S$0.00 S$1.37

RB-107799-4968769 GoCar S$20.40 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$23.40 S$0.00 S$2.34

RB-182193-1903840 GoCar S$0.00 S$13.10 S$2.00 S$15.10 S$0.00 S$1.51

RB-142134-6344274 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.00 S$6.00 S$0.00 S$0.60

RB-167555-9129605 GoCar S$0.00 S$5.60 S$15.00 S$20.60 S$0.00 S$2.06

RB-166336-1700341 GoCar S$6.80 S$0.00 S$15.00 S$21.80 S$0.00 S$2.18

RB-189212-5291221 GoCar S$3.90 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$6.90 S$0.00 S$0.69

RB-162031-6616265 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$9.20 S$9.20 S$0.00 S$0.92

RB-162910-8463578 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.90 S$2.40 S$11.30 S$0.00 S$1.13

RB-100290-8918213 GoCar S$4.10 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$7.10 S$0.00 S$0.71

RB-198898-9197786 GoCar S$0.00 S$13.60 S$15.00 S$28.60 S$0.00 S$2.86

On Tue, 06 July 2021

Trip Details:

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Total Trip Earnings: S$284.10

Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-118762-9115224 GoCar S$0.00 S$1.90 S$5.00 S$6.90 S$0.00 S$0.69

RB-153576-0983535 GoCar S$0.00 S$12.90 S$0.00 S$12.90 S$0.00 S$1.29

RB-114095-9057324 GoCar S$0.00 S$12.70 S$0.00 S$12.70 S$0.00 S$1.27

RB-136048-1029835 GoCar S$0.00 S$5.40 S$15.00 S$20.40 S$0.00 S$2.04

RB-105341-5977567 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.70 S$0.00 S$11.70 S$0.00 S$1.17

RB-162866-5938656 GoCar S$1.20 S$0.00 S$15.00 S$16.20 S$0.00 S$1.62

RB-195762-1017302 GoCar S$18.80 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$18.80 S$0.00 S$1.88

RB-174036-2510448 GoCar S$6.20 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$9.20 S$0.00 S$0.92

RB-139198-6860266 GoCar S$0.00 S$5.10 S$1.40 S$6.50 S$0.00 S$0.65

RB-178041-3990943 GoCar S$0.00 S$4.50 S$5.00 S$9.50 S$0.00 S$0.95

RB-176225-2536826 GoCar S$6.80 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.80 S$0.00 S$0.68

RB-131769-5545696 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.20 S$0.00 S$8.20 S$0.00 S$0.82

RB-110615-6074135 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.50 S$0.00 S$11.50 S$0.00 S$1.15

RB-133909-6800643 GoCar S$0.00 S$5.50 S$1.50 S$7.00 S$0.00 S$0.70

RB-146932-6596858 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.40 S$6.40 S$0.00 S$0.64

RB-149453-2009438 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$13.60 S$13.60 S$0.00 S$1.36

RB-128655-2913639 GoCar S$0.00 S$15.20 S$0.00 S$15.20 S$0.00 S$1.52

RB-189443-7418765 GoCar S$6.60 S$0.00 S$4.00 S$10.60 S$0.00 S$1.06

RB-169701-3877195 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.90 S$2.40 S$11.30 S$0.00 S$1.13

RB-166286-3031180 GoCar S$0.00 S$12.50 S$0.00 S$12.50 S$0.00 S$1.25

RB-188009-7148036 GoCar S$0.00 S$20.20 S$0.00 S$20.20 S$0.00 S$2.02

RB-118549-2312204 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.50 S$0.00 S$10.50 S$0.00 S$1.05

RB-115221-5410614 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.90 S$2.80 S$13.70 S$0.00 S$1.37

RB-169084-6278535 GoCar S$0.00 S$9.30 S$2.50 S$11.80 S$0.00 S$1.18

On Wed, 07 July 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-147557-0870470 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.00 S$6.00 S$0.00 S$0.60

RB-185277-6907056 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$12.60 S$12.60 S$0.00 S$1.26

RB-173928-2458729 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.80 S$3.00 S$13.80 S$0.00 S$1.38

RB-107639-9222134 GoCar S$8.40 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$8.40 S$0.00 S$0.84

RB-127772-0740153 GoCar S$0.00 S$19.60 S$0.00 S$19.60 S$0.00 S$1.96

RB-150393-9290819 GoCar S$3.40 S$0.00 S$4.00 S$7.40 S$0.00 S$0.74

RB-192690-3648194 GoCar S$0.00 S$19.10 S$0.00 S$19.10 S$0.00 S$1.91

RB-107214-6501134 GoCar S$3.70 S$0.00 S$15.00 S$18.70 S$0.00 S$1.87

RB-100143-0172703 GoCar S$0.00 S$12.30 S$0.00 S$12.30 S$0.00 S$1.23

RB-154882-7290250 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.90 S$2.30 S$11.20 S$0.00 S$1.12

RB-164903-2180704 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.30 S$3.00 S$9.30 S$0.00 S$0.93

RB-161865-9894635 GoCar S$8.10 S$0.00 S$5.00 S$13.10 S$0.00 S$1.31

RB-186751-3219980 GoCar S$0.00 S$3.30 S$10.00 S$13.30 S$0.00 S$1.33

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Total Trip Earnings: S$255.70

RB-189922-2624218 GoCar S$12.40 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$15.40 S$0.00 S$1.54

RB-192609-9132587 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$11.50 S$11.50 S$0.00 S$1.15

RB-192762-8837253 GoCar S$0.00 S$2.30 S$15.00 S$17.30 S$0.00 S$1.73

RB-172521-5190625 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$9.00 S$9.00 S$0.00 S$0.90

RB-101005-7446584 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$13.60 S$13.60 S$0.00 S$1.36

RB-108267-8873054 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.00 S$1.20 S$12.20 S$0.00 S$1.22

RB-155118-2159345 GoCar S$0.00 S$9.40 S$2.50 S$11.90 S$0.00 S$1.19

Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

Total Trip Earnings: S$57.40

On Thu, 08 July 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-168947-3664949 GoCar S$0.00 S$16.60 S$0.00 S$16.60 S$0.00 S$1.66

RB-198584-6602621 GoCar S$13.40 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$13.40 S$0.00 S$1.34

RB-174973-1881034 GoCar S$7.40 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$7.40 S$0.00 S$0.74

RB-194047-9493271 GoCar S$0.00 S$9.30 S$0.00 S$9.30 S$0.00 S$0.93

RB-110086-3391371 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.70 S$0.00 S$10.70 S$0.00 S$1.07

Total Trip Earnings: S$169.10

On Fri, 09 July 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-116527-6768464 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$7.20 S$7.20 S$0.00 S$0.72

RB-130234-4533957 GoCar S$0.00 S$15.30 S$0.00 S$15.30 S$0.00 S$1.53

RB-183507-5975087 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$6.90 S$6.90 S$0.00 S$0.69

RB-101224-6416449 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.50 S$1.70 S$8.20 S$0.00 S$0.82

RB-197654-0268081 GoCar S$0.00 S$9.70 S$0.00 S$9.70 S$0.00 S$0.97

RB-199054-2820014 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$8.90 S$8.90 S$0.00 S$0.89

RB-199961-7449573 GoCar S$0.00 S$12.10 S$3.00 S$15.10 S$0.00 S$1.51

RB-142845-5636052 GoCar S$0.00 S$20.10 S$0.00 S$20.10 S$0.00 S$2.01

RB-178190-9171663 GoCar S$0.00 S$16.10 S$3.00 S$19.10 S$0.00 S$1.91

RB-100402-7379762 GoCar S$0.00 S$14.50 S$0.00 S$14.50 S$0.00 S$1.45

RB-102929-7390404 GoCar S$4.70 S$0.00 S$15.00 S$19.70 S$0.00 S$1.97

RB-107567-2471059 GoCar S$0.00 S$16.40 S$1.90 S$18.30 S$0.00 S$1.83

RB-120579-9876526 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.10 S$0.00 S$6.10 S$0.00 S$0.61

On Sat, 10 July 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-181132-0940625 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$11.10 S$11.10 S$0.00 S$1.11

RB-165140-0216269 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.90 S$2.90 S$13.80 S$0.00 S$1.38

RB-110896-5190715 GoCar S$0.00 S$4.90 S$1.30 S$6.20 S$0.00 S$0.62

RB-161812-3314679 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.00 S$0.00 S$6.00 S$0.00 S$0.60

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Total Trip Earnings: S$346.70

RB-188773-4329729 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$14.90 S$14.90 S$0.00 S$1.49

RB-129540-2848133 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$7.00 S$7.00 S$0.00 S$0.70

RB-127200-9922465 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$7.40 S$7.40 S$0.00 S$0.74

RB-145140-3621420 GoCar S$23.70 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$23.70 S$0.00 S$2.37

RB-118534-0787133 GoCar S$0.00 S$4.40 S$5.00 S$9.40 S$0.00 S$0.94

RB-187719-5801255 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.80 S$3.00 S$14.80 S$0.00 S$1.48

RB-149330-6589202 GoCar S$1.30 S$0.00 S$15.00 S$16.30 S$0.00 S$1.63

RB-136769-1504672 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$13.30 S$13.30 S$0.00 S$1.33

RB-176854-7651485 GoCar S$0.00 S$1.10 S$15.00 S$16.10 S$0.00 S$1.61

RB-132172-8402387 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$13.60 S$13.60 S$0.00 S$1.36

RB-157777-9272317 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$14.90 S$14.90 S$0.00 S$1.49

RB-165865-2579295 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.00 S$15.00 S$22.00 S$0.00 S$2.20

RB-147186-8749258 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$11.60 S$11.60 S$0.00 S$1.16

RB-175668-5407530 GoCar S$0.00 S$16.40 S$0.00 S$16.40 S$0.00 S$1.64

RB-162163-6118134 GoCar S$0.00 S$6.70 S$0.00 S$6.70 S$0.00 S$0.67

RB-155010-9235651 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$13.60 S$13.60 S$0.00 S$1.36

RB-149250-0865906 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$10.00 S$10.00 S$0.00 S$1.00

RB-116195-2692221 GoCar S$7.80 S$0.00 S$0.90 S$8.70 S$0.00 S$0.87

RB-178568-5198122 GoCar S$11.90 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$11.90 S$0.00 S$1.19

RB-133629-5311123 GoCar S$7.50 S$0.00 S$2.00 S$9.50 S$0.00 S$0.95

RB-134907-1707567 GoCar S$0.00 S$13.40 S$3.00 S$16.40 S$0.00 S$1.64

RB-153197-4586910 GoCar S$0.00 S$15.20 S$1.70 S$16.90 S$0.00 S$1.69

RB-100917-9524765 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$14.50 S$14.50 S$0.00 S$1.45

Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

Withdrawal Details:
No withdrawals during this period

Incentives:
Date Type Amount

Mon, 05 July 2021 S$5.00

Tue, 06 July 2021 SG Settlement FarPickUp 20210621 20210704 S$66.00

Tue, 06 July 2021 S$15.00

Wed, 07 July 2021 S$15.00

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Fri, 09 July 2021 S$15.00

Sat, 10 July 2021 S$100.00

Date Type Amount

Total Incentive Amount: S$216.00

Glossary
Incentives The amount of incentives credited to your Earnings Wallet

Promo Reimbursements The amount reimbursed by GOJEK if a customer uses a promo code / voucher

Trip Earnings Cash and credit card earnings + Promo reimbursed + Cancellation Fee (excluding tolls and platform fee)

Miscellaneous Payments The adjustments made to your Earnings Wallet for miscellaneous items

Service Fee The amount paid to GOJEK for its services

Withdrawals The amount of money withdrawn from your Earnings Wallet and transferred to your bank account

Platform Fee A flat fee that riders will pay to Gojek on top of their trip fares

Net Earnings Total Earnings (Trip Earnings + Bonus) - Deductions

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Driver Earnings Summary
30 June, 2021

Driver Details:
From 21 June, 2021 Till 27 June, 2021

Name: QUAH SIAT MENG

Bank Name: DBS BANK/ POST OFFICE SAVING
BANK

Bank Account No: ****5261

Summary:
Completed Trips Net Earnings*

41 S$531.55

On each day*:

Date Completed Trips Net Earnings*

2021-06-25 11 S$142.26

2021-06-26 17 S$245.14

2021-06-27 13 S$144.15

*Daily summary only includes dates where at least 1 trip was made. For other incentives and payouts, refer
to the sections below.

Earnings Summary:
Trip Earnings (+)

Total Earnings from Cash Trips S$120.20
Total Earnings from Credit Card Trips S$285.90
Promo Reimbursed S$123.40

S$529.50
Bonus (+)

Incentives S$55.00

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Total Earnings S$584.50

Deductions (-)
Service Fee (-) S$52.95
Other Deductions (-) S$0.00

(-) S$52.95

Net Earnings* S$531.55

*excluding tolls and platform fees

Total Trip Earnings: S$141.40

On Fri, 25 June 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-162302-6439530 GoCar S$0.00 S$13.40 S$2.00 S$15.40 S$0.00 S$1.54

RB-133285-0321272 GoCar S$10.00 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$13.00 S$0.00 S$1.30

RB-167623-9489463 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.00 S$0.00 S$11.00 S$0.00 S$1.10

RB-184560-7821373 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.60 S$3.00 S$10.60 S$0.00 S$1.06

RB-151907-9456018 GoCar S$0.00 S$13.40 S$3.00 S$16.40 S$0.00 S$1.64

RB-165816-5697608 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.40 S$0.00 S$11.40 S$0.00 S$1.14

RB-111678-5007977 GoCar S$0.00 S$13.50 S$0.00 S$13.50 S$0.00 S$1.35

RB-145481-4716182 GoCar S$9.20 S$0.00 S$4.00 S$13.20 S$0.00 S$1.32

RB-117651-5452256 GoCar S$0.00 S$3.70 S$15.00 S$18.70 S$0.00 S$1.87

RB-123934-3098553 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.10 S$0.00 S$11.10 S$0.00 S$1.11

RB-109834-3186992 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.10 S$0.00 S$7.10 S$0.00 S$0.71

On Sat, 26 June 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-192747-5578859 GoCar S$10.70 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$10.70 S$0.00 S$1.07

RB-154061-7153223 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.90 S$15.00 S$15.90 S$0.00 S$1.59

RB-180470-1719477 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.30 S$4.00 S$11.30 S$0.00 S$1.13

RB-163473-0030389 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.60 S$0.00 S$11.60 S$0.00 S$1.16

RB-172557-7509038 GoCar S$0.00 S$16.00 S$0.00 S$16.00 S$0.00 S$1.60

RB-135499-2465235 GoCar S$0.00 S$9.30 S$0.00 S$9.30 S$0.00 S$0.93

RB-173940-9449094 GoCar S$0.00 S$9.80 S$3.00 S$12.80 S$0.00 S$1.28

RB-120263-0068460 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$9.90 S$9.90 S$0.00 S$0.99

RB-161628-8209404 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.80 S$4.00 S$11.80 S$0.00 S$1.18

RB-119737-6622289 GoCar S$0.00 S$4.60 S$2.20 S$6.80 S$0.00 S$0.68

RB-103412-7109043 GoCar S$23.10 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$23.10 S$0.00 S$2.31

RB-119790-4394095 GoCar S$20.60 S$0.00 S$3.00 S$23.60 S$0.00 S$2.36

RB-105183-9999793 GoCar S$0.00 S$9.40 S$2.50 S$11.90 S$0.00 S$1.19

RB-139729-8839455 GoCar S$11.90 S$0.00 S$15.00 S$26.90 S$0.00 S$2.69

RB-105387-1878578 GoCar S$0.00 S$20.10 S$0.00 S$20.10 S$0.00 S$2.01

Trip Details:

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Total Trip Earnings: S$244.60

RB-133174-8176824 GoCar S$0.00 S$8.60 S$0.00 S$8.60 S$0.00 S$0.86

RB-183005-8184692 GoCar S$0.00 S$10.30 S$4.00 S$14.30 S$0.00 S$1.43

Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

Total Trip Earnings: S$143.50

On Sun, 27 June 2021
Order No. Service Type Cash Payment Credit Payment Promo Reimbursed Trip Earnings Toll Amount Service Fee

RB-189579-6484955 GoCar S$0.00 S$7.20 S$0.00 S$7.20 S$0.00 S$0.72

RB-159135-3265962 GoCar S$0.00 S$13.80 S$3.00 S$16.80 S$0.00 S$1.68

RB-179036-1330639 GoCar S$0.00 S$3.80 S$4.00 S$7.80 S$0.00 S$0.78

RB-131989-1971314 GoCar S$0.00 S$14.00 S$0.00 S$14.00 S$0.00 S$1.40

RB-197849-5681533 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.10 S$0.00 S$11.10 S$0.00 S$1.11

RB-173276-6363582 GoCar S$7.20 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$7.20 S$0.00 S$0.72

RB-119502-2842774 GoCar S$7.40 S$0.00 S$4.00 S$11.40 S$0.00 S$1.14

RB-125497-2678926 GoCar S$0.00 S$0.00 S$14.90 S$14.90 S$0.00 S$1.49

RB-103569-5695975 GoCar S$8.80 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$8.80 S$0.00 S$0.88

RB-187801-1631900 GoCar S$11.30 S$0.00 S$0.00 S$11.30 S$0.00 S$1.13

RB-163282-2280754 GoCar S$0.00 S$11.30 S$2.90 S$14.20 S$0.00 S$1.42

RB-158912-1436437 GoCar S$0.00 S$4.50 S$2.00 S$6.50 S$0.00 S$0.65

RB-175568-7543574 GoCar S$0.00 S$12.30 S$0.00 S$12.30 S$0.00 S$1.23

Withdrawal Details:
No withdrawals during this period

Incentives:
Date Type Amount

Fri, 25 June 2021 S$15.00

Sat, 26 June 2021 S$25.00

Sun, 27 June 2021 S$15.00

Total Incentive Amount: S$55.00

Glossary
Incentives The amount of incentives credited to your Earnings Wallet

Promo Reimbursements The amount reimbursed by GOJEK if a customer uses a promo code / voucher

Trip Earnings Cash and credit card earnings + Promo reimbursed + Cancellation Fee (excluding tolls and platform fee)

Miscellaneous Payments The adjustments made to your Earnings Wallet for miscellaneous items

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.



Service Fee The amount paid to GOJEK for its services

Withdrawals The amount of money withdrawn from your Earnings Wallet and transferred to your bank account

Platform Fee A flat fee that riders will pay to Gojek on top of their trip fares

Net Earnings Total Earnings (Trip Earnings + Bonus) - Deductions

Due to rounding, the numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. The information shared with you is highly confidential and is
only to be used for the performance of your Transportation Services via the GOJEK Driver Application. Any disclosure of such information without GOJEK's prior written consent
shall be deemed as a breach of the GOJEK Driver Services Agreement.
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View Received Message

This mail is associated with :



*SLG9847K (MCV2021D0003147)

[GBD6748S]


TP

QUAH SIAT MENG


Jul 14 2021 4:00PM

[-]


Jin Auto Services Pte Ltd



 



From   India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 04/10/2021 16:07 PM.
To   LKK_HQ
Subject   Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$3000.00) - SLG9847K - Claim Handler: Derrick Tan Ming Chye


Approved:3000.00:Dear Sir, please proceed with direct settlement. Thank you.

 
DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
 There are no documents.
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	Driver Earnings Summary
	07 July, 2021
	Driver Details:
	Name: QUAH SIAT MENG
	Bank Name: DBS BANK/ POST OFFICE SAVING BANK
	Bank Account No: ****5261

	Summary:
	On each day*:

	Earnings Summary:
	Trip Details:
	On Mon, 28 June 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$193.90
	On Tue, 29 June 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$241.80
	On Wed, 30 June 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$242.10
	On Thu, 01 July 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$209.50
	On Fri, 02 July 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$240.80
	On Sat, 03 July 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$395.30

	Withdrawal Details:
	No withdrawals during this period

	Incentives:
	Total Incentive Amount: S$165.00

	Glossary


	efbe8c096966e6149d881fd1354aa9e645d8781af8beb375976c0eed41ce0fa2.pdf
	Driver Earnings Summary
	14 July, 2021
	Driver Details:
	Name: QUAH SIAT MENG
	Bank Name: DBS BANK/ POST OFFICE SAVING BANK
	Bank Account No: ****5261

	Summary:
	On each day*:

	Earnings Summary:
	Trip Details:
	On Mon, 05 July 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$291.30
	On Tue, 06 July 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$284.10
	On Wed, 07 July 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$255.70
	On Thu, 08 July 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$57.40
	On Fri, 09 July 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$169.10
	On Sat, 10 July 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$346.70

	Withdrawal Details:
	No withdrawals during this period

	Incentives:
	Total Incentive Amount: S$216.00

	Glossary


	ad8e1ce12b0190a2640b7068868ad45e12a17bf57872f3b25c5c0630c8837da1.pdf
	Driver Earnings Summary
	30 June, 2021
	Driver Details:
	Name: QUAH SIAT MENG
	Bank Name: DBS BANK/ POST OFFICE SAVING BANK
	Bank Account No: ****5261

	Summary:
	On each day*:

	Earnings Summary:
	Trip Details:
	On Fri, 25 June 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$141.40
	On Sat, 26 June 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$244.60
	On Sun, 27 June 2021
	Total Trip Earnings: S$143.50

	Withdrawal Details:
	No withdrawals during this period

	Incentives:
	Total Incentive Amount: S$55.00

	Glossary
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